SNHF 500 Series - Plummer block housings (SNH/SNL/SNV)
For spherical ball and roller bearings on adapter sleeves, options for different sealing types, cast iron GG 20, Rp 1/8" (SNHF 505+506 = M8) grease bore thread.
Labyrinth A2 / Taconite A3
A A1 A2 A3 Ca Da H H1 H2 J L N N1
SNHF 505 20 67 46 80 120 25 52 74 40 19 130 165 20 15 M12 1205 K H 205 2 x FR 52-5 SNHF 505 TSN505G TSN505A TSN505C TS05 TSN505ND ASNH505 1,45
2205 K H 305 2 x FR 52-3.5
22205 K H 305 2 x FR 52-3.5
SNHF 506 25 77 52 89 130 32 62 89 50 22 150 185 20 15 M12 1206 K H 206 2 x FR 62-8 SNHF 506-605 TSN506G TSN506A TSN506C TS06 TSN506ND ASNH506-605 2
2206 K H 306 2 x FR 62-6
22206 K H 306 2 x FR 62-6
SNHF 507 30 82 52 94 135 34 72 93 50 22 150 185 20 15 M12 1207 K H 207 2 x FR 72-8.5 SNHF 507-606 TSN507G TSN507A TSN507C TS07 TSN506ND ASNH507-606 2,2
2207 K H 307 2 x FR 72-5.5
22207 K H 307 2 x FR 72-5.5
SNHF 508 35 85 60 97 140 39 80 107 60 25 170 205 20 15 M12 1208 K H 208 2 x FR 80-10.5 SNHF 508-607 TSN508G TSN508A TSN508C TS08 TSN508ND ASNH508-607 2,9
2208 K H 308 2 x FR 80-8
22208 K H 308 2 x FR 80-8
SNHF 509 40 85 60 97 145 30 85 109 60 25 170 205 20 15 M12 1209 K H 209 2 x FR 85-5.5 SNHF 509 TSN509G TSN509A TSN509C TS09 TSN509ND ASNH509 2,9
2209 K H 309 2 x FR 85-3.5
22209 K H 309 2 x FR 85-3.5
SNHF 510 45 90 60 102 150 41 90 113 60 25 170 205 20 15 M12 1210 K H 210 2 x FR 90-10.5 SNHF 510-608 TSN510G TSN510A TSN510C TS10 TSN510ND ASNH510-608 3,2
2210 K H 310 2 x FR 90-9
22210 K H 310 2 x FR 90-9
PTI
Felt seal, Rubber seal and V-ring seal
Part No.
Mounting
bolt
Taconite
seals
Dimensions (mm) Shaft
size
Weight
(kg)
End coverBearings Housing No.
Adapter
sleeves
Fixing rings
Double Lip
seals
V-ring
seals
Felt seals
Labyrinth
seals
Technical changes reserved, some items may not be available from stock. PTI Europa A/S - www.pti.eu